
• Precision Level ★★  
• Material
• Surface Resistivity
• Shape
• Group
• Blade Angle
• Blade Length
• OAL
• Weight (OZ)
• UPC
• Schedule B
• ECCN
• UNSPSC Code
• Country of Origin

SS (AISI 440)
Conductive 
Straight
Cutting tools
Straight
.340" (8.63mm) 
3” (75mm) 
0.2 
662847006227 
8213.00.90.00 
EAR99 
44121618 
Pakistan

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Part#:  366

Scissors - Micro Self-Opening - Straight -★★- SS - Blade 
Length .340" (8.63mm)
The 366 two star mini micro Scissors has an overall length of 3” and a 
3/16” cutting blade.  It is made of stainless steel and are self-opening.  
This is the smallest and thinnest blade Scissors we offer.

366


